234 EAST HILL PARKWAY, WI, 53718 L

$219,900

e 3 beds
e 2 baths
e Condominium,R-2

3 bdrm ranch condo w/open flr plan, vaulted ceiling in great room, breakfast
bar, pantry, dark cabinets, & white trim. Mst ste has walk-in closet. Laundry rm
on 1st fl. LL has exposure. 2 car garage w/openers. Completely landscaped. All
measurements are approx. and should be verified by buyer. Broker/Owner

* Sold
* 1482 sq ft

Kris Arsenault

Blatterman Homes Realty L
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Near Public Transit Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Doors,Accessible Entrance,Accessible Full 1482

Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s)

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 659

Inclusions: Humidifier

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:
Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Daylight,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kris Arsenault Agent Email: klarsenaultl@yahoo.com
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